PRODUCT SPECIFICATION & TECHNICAL DATASHEET

AF53 - Araflame Work

Lightweight FR Coverall
Collection: Araflame™ Work
Range: Flame Resistant Multi-Norm
Shell Fabric: Araflame Work: 93%
Meta Aramid, 5% Para Aramid, 2%
Carbon Fibre 150g

Product information

This super lightweight coverall offers
outstanding flame resistant protection. The
Araflame fabric is soft and breathable but
provides excellent tear and tensile strength.
Ideal for a variety of industries including oil and
gas, petrochemical and many more. Coverall
features include triple stitching throughout,
secure pockets and waist elastication for ease
of movement.

Standards

EN ISO 11612 (A1+A2, B1, C1, F1)

EN 1149 -5

IEC 61482-2 IEC 61482-1-1 (ELIM 3.8 CAL/CM?, ATPV
4.5 CAL/CM? )

EN 17353 Type B2

ASTM F1959/F1959M-12 (ATPV 5.9 CAL/CM? (HAF
63.1%))
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PORTWEST

Araflame™ Work

Araflame™ Work is an inherent flame resistant
fabric, made from aramid fibres. It is extremely
flame resistant, lightweight, offers high tensile
strength and full anti-static protection.

Flame Resistant Multi-Norm
This industry leading flame resistant range
provides multi-standard protection for
hazardous environments. These state of the art
products are the result of years of experience
combined with advanced technology and
market research. Commitment to the health,
safety and comfort of the wearer can be seen in
the wide range of products suitable for all
climates and end uses.

Features

- Inherent flame resistant qualities will not
diminish with washing

- Protection against radiant, convective and
contact heat

- Sleeve pocket
- Two back patch pockets
- Triple-stitched seams for extra durability

- Durable, strong and long lasting brass zips
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AF53 - Araflame Work Lightweight FR Coverall
Commodity Code: 6211331000

Test House

Aitex  (Notified Body No.: NB: 0161)

Carretera Banyeres 10

, Spain

Cert No: 19/1623/01/0161

Wash Care

X AR w

Carton Dimensions/Weight

Item

AF53NAR36
AF53NAR38
AF53NAR40
AF53NAR42
AF53NAR44
AF53NAR46
AF53NAR48
AF53NAR50
AF53NAR52
AF53NAR54

Colour
Navy
Navy
Navy
Navy
Navy
Navy

Navy

Navy
Navy
Navy

Weight(Kg)
0.0800
0.7480
0.8040
0.8140
0.7920
0.7980
0.8500
0.8320
0.8640
0.8620

Cubic(m?)
0.0602
0.0602
0.0602
0.0602
0.0602
0.0602
0.0602
0.0602
0.0602
0.0602

EAN13

5036108257904
5036108257911
5036108257928
5036108257935
5036108257942
5036108257959
5036108257966
5036108257973
5036108257980
5036108257997

GTIN/DUN14

15036108747167
15036108747174
15036108747181
15036108747198
15036108747204
15036108747211
15036108747228
15036108747235
15036108747242
15036108747259




